
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
TIRUPATI

F. No. NSKUT/ 2023/02

NOTIFICATION-03

Dated: 07.12.2023

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for various Teaching Posts - Reg.
Ref: 1. Notification for Teaching posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/

Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02 dated 26.10.2023.

2.N0tification-01 vide F. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02
dated 02.12.2023.

1. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible
candidates for Teaching Posts is annexed.

2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be
notified in due course of time.

3. For the position of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana, the University adopted
the benchmark score of 75 for short listing, in accordance with the procedure
prescribed in Table-3A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview
for the Post of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC
REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT
OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND
COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF
STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.

4. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-Ol (vide

reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force

and applicable to the concerned positions.
5. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to

mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the

Selection Committee.
6. No further representations will be entertained by the Universi

the Re

Gig
University'
TIRUPATIEncl: Final list of eligible candidates for the posts of

i.

ii.
iii.
iv.
v.

Q/San
Vacancy)Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta (OBC- 01 Post —

Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra (OBC- 01 Post)

Assistant Professor in Education (EWS- 01 Post)
Assistant Professor in Sahitya (PwBD 'b' - 01 Post)
Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR - 01 Post)
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Annexure to Notification - 03 dated 07.12.2023.

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI
Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of
Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta

(OBC- 01 Post — Backlog Vacancy)

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

Application
No.

2300026541

2300027299

2300027503

2300027716

2300027107

Eligibility

Status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of
Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra

(OBC- 01 Post)

Application No.

2300027414

2300027437

2300027554

2300027513

2300027701

Eligibility

Status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
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Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of
Assistant Professor in Education

(EWS- 01 Post)

S.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Application
No.

2300027540

2300026882

2300027371

2300027186

2300027178

2300027700

2300027710

2300026891

2300027545

2300027496

2300027435

Eligibility
Status

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Provisionally
Eligi ble

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

1.

2.

Subject to submission of EWS certificate
issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the
Financial Year 2022-23)
Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at

Acharya/ Masters Degree (Certificate and
Marks Memo to be submitted)

Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at

Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and
Marks Memo to be submitted)
Subject to submission of FWS certificate issued

on or after 01.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year
2022-23)
Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued

on or after ()1.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year
2022-23)

Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued

on or after 01.04.2023 ( for the Financial Year
2022-23)

Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at

Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and
Marks Memo to be submitted)
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Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of
Assistant Professor in Sahitya

(PwBD Jb' - 01 Post)

s.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Application
No.

2300027265

2300026444

2300027627

2300027148

2300027420

2300027164

2300026392

2300027281

Eligibility
Status

Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Eligible

Provisionally
Eligible

Remarks

Based on SLET 1997. Ph.D in 2007 - Document
to be submitted as per prospectus from
Registrar/ Dean, Academic Affairs of the
concerned University.

Subject to production of latest Disability
Certificate

Subject to production of latest Disability
Certificate

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of
Assistant Professor in Vyakarana

Application
No.

2300026762
2300026595

2300026930

2300026510
2300026432
2300026263

2300027091
2300027319
2300027271

(UR - 01 Post)

Eligibility

Status

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2300027217

2300027182
2300027506

2300027722
2300026952
2300027270

2300027606

2300027721

2300027713
2300027574

2300027684

2300027686

2300027376

2300027656

2300027708

2300027605

2300027207

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eli ibie
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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