NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI

F. No. NSKUT/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

Dated: 07.12.2023

NOTIFICATION-03

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for various Teaching Posts - Reg.

Ref: 1. Notification for Teaching posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02 dated 26.10.2023. 2.Notification-01 vide F. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02 dated 02.12.2023.

- 1. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible candidates for Teaching Posts is annexed.
- 2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.
- 3. For the position of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana, the University adopted the benchmark score of 75 for short listing, in accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table-3A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.
- 4. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-01 (vide reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force and applicable to the concerned positions.
- 5. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the Selection Committee.
- 6. No further representations will be entertained by the University.

RECISTRAR i/c University, anonal Sanskrituni

- Encl: Final list of eligible candidates for the posts of
 - i. Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta (OBC- 01 Post Backlog Vacancy)
- ii. Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra (OBC- 01 Post)
- iii. Assistant Professor in Education (EWS- 01 Post)
- iv. Assistant Professor in Sahitya (PwBD 'b' 01 Post)
- v. Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR 01 Post)

Annexure to Notification - 03 dated 07.12.2023.

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta (OBC- 01 Post – Backlog Vacancy)

S.No.	Application No.	Eligibility	Remarks
		Status	
1	2300026541	Eligible	-
2	2300027299	Eligible	-
3	2300027503	Eligible	-
4	2300027716	Eligible	-
5	2300027107	Eligible	-

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Dharmasastra (OBC- 01 Post)

S.No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300027414	Eligible	-
2	2300027437	Eligible	-
3	2300027554	Eligible	-
4	2300027513	Eligible	-
5	2300027701	Eligible	-



Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Education (EWS- 01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks	
1	2300027540	Eligible	-	
2	2300026882	Provisionally Eligible	 Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23) Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Masters Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted) 	
3	2300027371	Eligible	-	
4	2300027186	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)	
5	2300027178	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of FWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
6	2300027700	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
7	2300027710	Eligible	-	
8	2300026891	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of EWS certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023 (for the Financial Year 2022-23)	
9	2300027545	Eligible	-	
10	2300027496	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to fulfilment of 55% of Marks at Acharya/ Master's Degree (Certificate and Marks Memo to be submitted)	
11	2300027435	Eligible		



Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Sahitya (PwBD 'b' - 01 Post)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300027265	Eligible	-
2	2300026444	Eligible	-
3	2300027627	Provisionally Eligible	Based on SLET 1997. Ph.D in 2007 - Document to be submitted as per prospectus from Registrar/ Dean, Academic Affairs of the concerned University.
4	2300027148	Eligible	-
5	2300027420	Eligible	-
6	2300027164	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to production of latest Disability Certificate
7	2300026392	Eligible	-
8	2300027281	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to production of latest Disability Certificate

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR - 01 Post)

	Remarks	Eligibility Status	Application No.	S.No.
-	-	Eligible	2300026762	1
	-	Eligible	2300026595	2
	-	Eligible	2300026930	3
	-	Eligible	2300026510	4
	-	Eligible	2300026432	5
-	-	Eligible	2300026263	6
TE Regi	-	Eligible	2300027091	7
entral	- 5 AC	Eligible	2300027319	8
versity		Eligible	2300027271	9

SanskritUni

10	2300027217	Eligible	-
11	2300027182	Eligible	-
12	2300027506	Eligible	-
13	2300027722	Eligible	-
14	2300026952	Eligible	-
15	2300027270	Eligible	-
16	2300027606	Eligible	-
17	2300027721	Eligible	-
18	2300027713	Eligible	-
19	2300027574	Eligible	-
20	2300027684	Eligible	-
21	2300027686	Eligible	-
22	2300027376	Eligible	-
23	2300027656	Eligible	-
24	2300027708	Eligible	-
25	2300027605	Eligible	-
26	2300027207	Eligible	-

